Box 4

Box 1

Box 8

Box 4

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 8

Box 9

Box 1

Box 8

Box 5

Box 8

Box 8

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 3

Box 1

Box 1

Box 1

Box 8

1148181958
1007504467
1043503375
2121174314
1169896770
1140776819
1206230127
2178160626
1007589796
1007597179
1168752698
1007518040
1024131425
1164849208
1007511791
1155082793
1007584014
1007498823
1151529251
1007499286
1031244991
1007500004
1007499991

1166443900

Democrat

Thomas lugene Robinson
Ramocita Silvas Trevino
Celena Marie Trevio
Reynaldo N. Martinez
Ricardo Rendon
Juanita Garcia Rendon
Sarah Trevino Martinez
Michael Galvan

Lydia Selvera
Esperanza J. Martinez
Hermenegildo Vazquez
Anita Gregoria Boyd
Jose Pablo Ariza
Victoria Ashley Ariza
Elberto Roy Trevino
Maria Ramon
Reynaldo Martinez
Elena Nieto Martinez
Marina Lysette Nieto
Juanita M. Alvarez
Roberto A. Gandara
Gerry Dean Gulley
Dawn Nelms Gulley

Kaylee Ann Elizondo

02/22/26



Box 8

Box 1

Box 1

Box 2

Box 1

Box 1

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 8

Box 1

Box 4

Box 4

Box 1

Box 4

Box 3

Box 4

Box 8

Box 8

Box 3

Box 3

1007529324
1007576788
1007598278
1007504613
1007588175
1007518709
1007499201
1005077970
1005062765
2157601555
1007564431
1007555905
1177304129
2002574210
1007582452
1007528033
1007505508
2208545376
2166365704
2188937617
1150518568
1007539802
1007542395
1133942482
1007549788

1007500707

Bobby Ben Elizondo
Rosita Segura

Carlos Eduardo Segura
Amalia Velasquez
Alejandro Rendon
Martha Pena Rendon
Sylvia Arriaga San Miguel
Juan Costilla

Laura Costilla

Juan Costilla

Charles Glenn Mattlock
Rachel Gandara

Jestiny Anais Martinez
Catherine Ann Marie Esquivel
Richard Gandara

Lida Tate Speed

Armando Chavez Vasquez
Ernesto Emmanuel Elizondo
Josie Lysette Martinez
Nora C. Martinez

Jose Maria Amaya

Laura Villarreal Amaya
Eva Patricia Holguin
Velma Saenz

Sara Perez Morales

Ricardo SanMiguel

02/22/26



Box 4

Box 8

Box 8

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

2189839337
2199721792
1147454516
1168155798
1166033277
1000117949
1153938314
1176313990
1010245521
2192974860
1007578432

1169728523

Alyssandra Jo Rodriguz
Thomas Bartlett Lingan
Estevan Gonzales

John Martin Garza
Candida Riojas Garza
Jorge A. Cabasos
Cynna Michelle Cabasos
Enrique Gandara

Rose Mary Camacho
Jerry Vinton Camacho
Francisca Martinez

Belinda Chavera Gonzales

02/22/26



