

Democrat

<u>Box 4</u>	1148181958	Thomas Iugene Robinson
<u>Box 1</u>	1007504467	Ramocita Silvas Trevino
<u>Box 8</u>	1043503375	Celena Marie Trevio
<u>Box 4</u>	2121174314	Reynaldo N. Martinez
<u>Box 1</u>	1169896770	Ricardo Rendon
<u>Box 1</u>	1140776819	Juanita Garcia Rendon
<u>Box 4</u>	1206230127	Sarah Trevino Martinez
<u>Box 8</u>	2178160626	Michael Galvan
<u>Box 9</u>	1007589796	Lydia Selvera
<u>Box 1</u>	1007597179	Esperanza J. Martinez
<u>Box 8</u>	1168752698	Hermenegildo Vazquez
<u>Box 5</u>	1007518040	Anita Gregoria Boyd
<u>Box 8</u>	1024131425	Jose Pablo Ariza
<u>Box 8</u>	1164849208	Victoria Ashley Ariza
<u>Box 1</u>	1007511791	Elberto Roy Trevino
<u>Box 4</u>	1155082793	Maria Ramon
<u>Box 4</u>	1007584014	Reynaldo Martinez
<u>Box 4</u>	1007498823	Elena Nieto Martinez
<u>Box 4</u>	1151529251	Marina Lysette Nieto
<u>Box 3</u>	1007499286	Juanita M. Alvarez
<u>Box 1</u>	1031244991	Roberto A. Gandara
<u>Box 1</u>	1007500004	Gerry Dean Gulley
<u>Box 1</u>	1007499991	Dawn Nelms Gulley
<u>Box 8</u>	1166443900	Kaylee Ann Elizondo

<u>Box 8</u>	1007529324	Bobby Ben Elizondo
<u>Box 1</u>	1007576788	Rosita Segura
<u>Box 1</u>	1007598278	Carlos Eduardo Segura
<u>Box 2</u>	1007504613	Amalia Velasquez
<u>Box 1</u>	1007588175	Alejandro Rendon
<u>Box 1</u>	1007518709	Martha Pena Rendon
<u>Box 1</u>	1007499201	Sylvia Arriaga San Miguel
<u>Box 4</u>	1005077970	Juan Costilla
<u>Box 4</u>	1005062765	Laura Costilla
<u>Box 4</u>	2157601555	Juan Costilla
<u>Box 8</u>	1007564431	Charles Glenn Mattlock
<u>Box 1</u>	1007555905	Rachel Gandara
<u>Box 4</u>	1177304129	Jestiny Anais Martinez
<u>Box 4</u>	2002574210	Catherine Ann Marie Esquivel
<u>Box 1</u>	1007582452	Richard Gandara
<u>Box 4</u>	1007528033	Lida Tate Speed
<u>Box 3</u>	1007505508	Armando Chavez Vasquez
<u>Box 4</u>	2208545376	Ernesto Emmanuel Elizondo
<u>Box 8</u>	2166365704	Josie Lysette Martinez
<u>Box 8</u>	2188937617	Nora C. Martinez
<u>Box 3</u>	1150518568	Jose Maria Amaya
<u>Box 3</u>	1007539802	Laura Villarreal Amaya
<u>Box 4</u>	1007542395	Eva Patricia Holguin
<u>Box 8</u>	1133942482	Velma Saenz
<u>Box 1</u>	1007549788	Sara Perez Morales
<u>Box 1</u>	1007500707	Ricardo SanMiguel

<u>Box 4</u>	2189839337	Alyssandra Jo Rodriguz
<u>Box 8</u>	2199721792	Thomas Bartlett Lingan
<u>Box 8</u>	1147454516	Estevan Gonzales
<u>Box 4</u>	1168155798	John Martin Garza
<u>Box 4</u>	1166033277	Candida Riojas Garza
<u>Box 4</u>	1000117949	Jorge A. Cabasos
<u>Box 4</u>	1153938314	Cynna Michelle Cabasos
<u>Box 1</u>	1176313990	Enrique Gandara
<u>Box 4</u>	1010245521	Rose Mary Camacho
<u>Box 4</u>	2192974860	Jerry Vinton Camacho
<u>Box 1</u>	1007578432	Francisca Martinez
<u>Box 8</u>	1169728523	Belinda Chavera Gonzales